HEARD COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY

Fee Schedule for Plan Reviews and Inspections

Subdivision Plan Reviews:

1. Initial Plat for Zoning - free.

2. Plat with Construction Plan -
a. First Review - $750, + $100 per lot
b. Second Review - $500
c. Additional Reviews if nheeded - $250

Commercial Plan Review:

1. Initial Plat for Zoning - free.
2. Plat with Construction Plan -
a. First Review - $1,500
b. Second Review - $500
c. Additional Reviews if needed - $500

Above includes Authority Engineer fees and Inspection fees.
Estate Lot with Averaging (EL-A):

1. Initial Plat for Zoning - free.
2. Plan and Site Review -

a. First Review - $500

b. Second Review - $250

Inspection Fees for EL-A:

1. Initial Inspection Verifying Water Service Connection - $75
2. Second inspection if necessary - $50
3. Third inspection and additional if needed - $50
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